
 31,60  19,60 

Bund vergoldet

 500 

 75 

 45° 

 1000 

13.08.2019

Oberfläche:

1.4301 (X5CrNi18-10)

Version:

Blattformat

Ch. Höfig

Werkstoff:

Geschliffen Korn 240Artikelnummer

Massstab: 1:10 1

Hersteller

DatumName

Blatt 1 von 1Gewicht 1.193 kg

A4

CH 56103-240-GO

Signatur

Feldmann GmbH

 12 

 300  182 


